Friday, June 28™ - CORN BASH Night with Fireworks - Sponsored by
0'Brien ~ Irish Festival Night ~ Vou-Lan-£at Buffet for exclusive
ticketholders (additional charge - advanced purchase required)

Sunday, June 30" - Nussbaum Family Night ~ Bring Your Oog Night
Wednesday, July 3 - CEFCU Night ~ Fireworks sponsored by CEFCU
~ lISA Patriotic Theme Night

Saturday, July 6™ - Star Wars Theme Night

Sunday, July 7" - Nussbaum Family Night ~ Bring Your Oog Night
Friday, July 12* - CORN BASH Night with Fireworks - Sponsored by

CEFCU ~ Christmas in July ~Zn field Game for a chance to win
SI0.000 ~ All-You-Lan-Eat Buffet far exclusive ticketholders (addtions/

charge - advanced purchase required)

Sunday, July 14™ - Nussbaum Family Night ~ Bring Your Oog Night
Saturday, July 20" - CORN BASH Night - Salt Life Night ~ Fish Bowl

Margarita Special ~ [ field Game far a chance to win SI0.000 ~ All-

You-Lan-Eat Buffet far exclusive ticketholders (additional charge - advanced |
purchase reguired)

Monday, July 22" - All-Star Homerun Derby with Fireworks & Live
Music ~ Appearances by Whitey Herzog, Andre Dawson, & Rick
Ankiel ~ Inflatamaniacs

Tuesday, July 23" - All-Star Game ~ Inflatamaniacs

Sunday, July 28" - Nussbaum Family Night ~ Bring Your Dog Night
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*Subject to Change *

~ Check our website & follow us on Social Media for the latest promotion information! ~ 2 .v "'
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